FY 2022-23 Cultural Organizations Program List

Proposed contract amounts as recommended by Allocations Committee on 9/1/22

Organization (alphabetical)

Anita N. Martinez Ballet Folklorico, Inc.

Artstillery, Nonprofit

Avant Chamber Ballet, Inc.

The Bandan Koro Experience: Education and Inspira
Big Thought

Cara Mia Theatre Co.

Color Me Empowered

Creative Arts Center of Dallas

Dallas Black Dance Theatre, Incorporated

Dallas Center for Photography

Dallas Chamber Symphony

Dallas Children's Theater

Dallas County Heritage Society (Old City Park)
Dallas Historical Society at Hall of State

Dallas Holocaust and Human Rights Museum

Dallas Museum of Art

Dallas Symphony Association, Inc.

Dallas Theater Center

Dallas Wind Symphony

Deep Vellum Publishing, Inc.

Fine Arts Chamber Players

Foundation for African-American Art (African American Museum)
Greater Dallas Youth Orchestra

Junior Players Guild

Kitchen Dog Theater Company

Pegasus Musical Society (Orchestra of New Spain)
Perot Museum of Nature and Science

Premier Lone Star Wind Orchestra

Sammons Center for the Arts

Second Thought Theatre

Soul Rep Theatre Company

Teatro Hispano de Dallas

TeCo Theatrical Productions, Inc. (Bishop Arts Theatre Center)
Texas International Theatrical Arts Society (TITAS/Dance Unbound)
Texas Winds Musical Outreach, Inc.

The Black Academy of Arts and Letters, Inc.

The Bruce Wood Dance Co., Inc.

Contract Amount

$45,007
$31,243
$32,600
$31,561
$682,664
$86,482
$31,200
$56,738
$233,435
$22,500
$61,924
$182,322
$112,894
$45,310
$75,500
$1,073,896
$71,290
$77,507
$60,335
$31,900
$45,671
$103,785
$68,742
$81,657
$55,564
$22,500
$744,489
$29,300
$113,670
$22,500
$26,854
$82,166
$130,657
$85,439
$71,396
$214,180
$43,375



The Dallas County Historical Foundation (The Sixth Floor Museum at $45,091
Dealey Plaza)

The Dallas Opera $157,500
The Flame Foundation $30,000
The Shakespeare Festival of Dallas $116,356
The Verdigris Ensemble, Inc., a Texas Nonprofit Corporation $35,250
The Women's Chorus of Dallas $23,000
The Writer's Garret $33,185
Theatre Three, Inc. $97,045
Turtle Creek Chorale, Inc. $42,625
Undermain Theatre $57,219
USA Film Festival $69,093

Total $5,694,617



