FY 2022-23 Cultural Organizations Program List
Proposed contract amounts as recommended by Allocations Committee on 9/1/22

Organization (alphabetical)	Contract Amount
Anita N. Martinez Ballet Folklorico, Inc.	\$45,007
Artstillery, Nonprofit	\$31,243
Avant Chamber Ballet, Inc.	\$32,600
The Bandan Koro Experience: Education and Inspira	\$31,561
Big Thought Cara Mia Theatre Co.	\$682,664
	\$86,482
Color Me Empowered Creative Arts Center of Dallas	\$31,200
	\$56,738
Dallas Black Dance Theatre, Incorporated	\$233,435
Dallas Center for Photography Dallas Chamber Symphony	\$22,500
Dallas Chamber Symphony Dallas Children's Theater	\$61,924
Dallas County Heritage Society (Old City Park)	\$182,322
Dallas Historical Society at Hall of State	\$112,894 \$45,310
Dallas Holocaust and Human Rights Museum	\$75,500
Dallas Museum of Art	\$1,073,896
Dallas Symphony Association, Inc.	\$71,290
Dallas Theater Center	\$77,507
Dallas Wind Symphony	\$60,335
Deep Vellum Publishing, Inc.	\$31,900
Fine Arts Chamber Players	\$45,671
Foundation for African-American Art (African American Museum)	\$103,785
Greater Dallas Youth Orchestra	\$68,742
Junior Players Guild	\$81,657
Kitchen Dog Theater Company	\$55,564
Pegasus Musical Society (Orchestra of New Spain)	\$22,500
Perot Museum of Nature and Science	\$744 <i>,</i> 489
Premier Lone Star Wind Orchestra	\$29,300
Sammons Center for the Arts	\$113,670
Second Thought Theatre	\$22,500
Soul Rep Theatre Company	\$26,854
Teatro Hispano de Dallas	\$82,166
TeCo Theatrical Productions, Inc. (Bishop Arts Theatre Center)	\$130,657
Texas International Theatrical Arts Society (TITAS/Dance Unbound)	\$85,439
Texas Winds Musical Outreach, Inc.	\$71,396
The Black Academy of Arts and Letters, Inc.	\$214,180
The Bruce Wood Dance Co., Inc.	\$43,375

The Dallas County Historical Foundation (The Sixth Floor Museum	at \$45,091
Dealey Plaza)	
The Dallas Opera	\$157,500
The Flame Foundation	\$30,000
The Shakespeare Festival of Dallas	\$116,356
The Verdigris Ensemble, Inc., a Texas Nonprofit Corporation	\$35,250
The Women's Chorus of Dallas	\$23,000
The Writer's Garret	\$33,185
Theatre Three, Inc.	\$97,045
Turtle Creek Chorale, Inc.	\$42,625
Undermain Theatre	\$57,219
USA Film Festival	\$69,093
Total	\$5,694,617